
11

• The school aimed to provide a better music curriculum for the next generations of Thai children.

• Today, KPN Music Academy has grown to more than 60 branches with franchises throughout Thailand.

Type Business Product

School Switch, Wireless

Model Q’ty

NWA5123-AC 

NXC2500    

GS2210-8HP        

E-icard 8 AP NXC2500 

GS1100-8HP 

GS1900-8HP 

15

1

1

1

5

1


