

Today, KPN Music Academy has grown to more than 60 branches with franchises throughout Thailand.

Type Business	Product
School	Switch, Wireless



Model	Q'ty
NWA5123-AC	15
NXC2500	1
G\$2210-8HP	1
E-icard 8 AP NXC2500	1
G\$1100-8HP	5
G\$1900-8HP	1